
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME

Wednesday 27-Feb AA Relays @SCHS SCHS 3:30

Wednesday 6-Mar Fremont High School CHS 3:30

Saturday 8-Mar Willow Glen Invitational WGHS 8:00

Tuesday 11-Mar Wilcox High School WHS 3:30

Saturday 26-Mar St. Francis Invitational SFHS 8:00

Saturday 22-Mar Firebird Invitational FHS 8:00

Wednesday 26-Mar Saratoga High School CHS 3:30

Fri-Sat 29-Mar Avis Kelley Invitaional GHS 8:00

Friday 4-Apr Stanford Invitational Stan 14:00

Saturday 5-Apr Quicksilver Invitational LHS 8:00

Monday 7-Apr Santa Clara High School/MacDon CHS 3:30

Saturday 12-Apr Bill Kearney Invitational Hartnell 9:00

Saturday 12-Apr Arcadia Invitational AHS 9:00

Saturday 19-Apr Top 8 LGHS 9:00 (JV) / 2:00 (Var)

Wednesday 23-Apr Monta Vista High School MVHS 3:30

Friday 25-Apr Last Chance invitational Mt.View 3:00

Saturday 26-Apr Last Chance invitational Mt.View 8:00

Wednesday 30-Apr El Camino League Trials (Saratoga) SHS 3:00

Friday 2-May El Camino League Finals(Saratoga) SHS 3:00

Saturday 10-May SCVAL Championship (Los Gatos) LGHS 9:00

Saturday 17-May CCS Semifinals Gilroy 8:00

Saturday 24-May CCS Finals Gilroy 3:00

Friday 30-May State Trials Fresno 4:00

Saturday 31-May State Finals Fresno 5:00

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/track-field

Cupertino High School

2025 Track & Field Schedule

BOLD = Home Meets        ITALIC  = League Meet         * = Senior Night       

Head Coach: Leonard Morris     E-Mail: leonard_morris@fuhsd.org

Athletic Director: Chris Oswald  (408) 366-7314 

Asst. Coaches: Brian Hazle, Alex Koukoutsakis, Kenney Wright, Paul Armstrong


